20228 FEE SCHEDULE

Kindy - Year 4 Year 5-6 Year 7-8 Year 9-10 Year 11-12
Yearly Yearly Yearly Yearly Yearly
Tst child $4,990 $6,023 $6,677 $7,250 $7,365
2nd child $4,241 $5119 $5,675 $6,163 $6,260
drd child $1,497 $1,807 $2,003 $2175 $2,209
ath chid §748 $903 $1,002 $1,088 $1,108

DISCOUNTS

Pay Up Front
(Paid by 1 March) 2%

2nd Child Family Discount 15%
3rd Child Family Discount 0%
4th* Child Family Discount 85%

ADDITIONAL EXPENSES

External Courses’

External VET Courses®

BYOD Laptop Device

Refer to Student IT Device Handbook for details

VET Uniforms & Textbooks

ENROLMENT FEES

Enrolment Application* $50 per student

Enrolment Bond™ $500 per family

BUSINESS OFFICE HOURS

‘ 8.15am - 4.15pm

Monday - Friday**

+ Application Fee is non-refundable.
++*During school term. Office is closed public and school holidays.

t Fees associated with External VET and External Subject Courses are additional costs to
tuition fees and are charged separately (see above). A 15% discount is applied to school fees
for a student enrolled in an External Course and is a full time student at Charlton. Students
may be eligle for a government grant which will be credited to school fees. For course prices
please contact Director of Studies.

11 The Enrolment Deposit is refunded or taken off outstanding school fees when the last
child in the family deregisters.

Estimate your fees online

charlton.nsw.edu.au/fee-estimator

Charlton

CHRISTIAN COLLEGE

INCLUDED FEES

v/ Tuition

v Senior School Subject and Internal VET Courses
v Activity Fees

v Private Buses

v/ Student Insurance

v/ Excursions/Incursions

v/ Sports Carnivals

v/ Camps

v/ Student Diary (Yrs 5-12)

v NAPLAN Fees

v Learn to Swim (Yrs 1-6)

v’ Gala Days

v’ Textbooks (Yrs 7-10)

v/ Sports Activities

v Student Conferences (Yrs 5-12)
v Fuel (Yrs 5-8)

v And more!

PAYMENT OPTIONS
v Cheque

v EFTPOS

v’ Credit Card

v BPay

v’ Centrelink Deduction

v Direct Debit Payment Plan
(weekly, fortnightly or monthly)

FEE DUE DATES

v 50% Semester 1 due by 24 February 2023

v’ Balance of Semester 1 due by 28 April 2023

v 50% Semester 2 due by 28 July 2023

v’ Balance of Semester 2 due by 13 October 2023

ABOUT ACCOUNT

v Invoices emailed each semester (twice a year)

v’ Fees paid by payment plan need to be finalised by end of year

v One term’s written notice given if student is withdrawing

v More information is available in our fee policy

v We reserve the right to charge a $50 admin fee per semester
for accounts that are overdue




